SERIE A
I

Matchday 23
SERIE A TIM 2021-2022

MATCH PROGRAM

NAPOLI

Diego Armando MARADONA STADIUM 15:00

SALERNITANA

Napoli 23/01/2022

Referee: LUCA PAIRETTO Fourth Official: FRANCESCO COSSO
Assistant referee 1: SALVATORE LONGO V.A.R.: LUCA BANTI
Assistant referee 2: MATTEO BOTTEGONI A.V.A.R.: GIOVANNI BACCINI
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& MATCH PROGRAM

SERIE ATIM 2021-2022
SERIEA

Napoli 23/01/2022 Diego Armando MARADONA STADIUM - 15:00

‘ ' NAPOLI SALERNITANA N %

OVERALL PTS P W D L GF GA GD

NAPOLI

SALERNITANA

HOME/AWAY PTS P W D L GF GA AVG

NAPOLI

nnn—nnmm

2021-22 MD 11 SALERNITANA NAPOLI

0-1
31/10/2021 16'(2°T) P. ZIELINSKI
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‘ Matchday 23 MATCH PROGRAM

SERIE A TIM 2021-2022
SERIEA

E Napoli 23/01/2022 Diego Armando MARADONA STADIUM - 15:00

@ ' NAPOLI VS SALERNITANA N %

NAPOLI CAPS A GOALS A GOALS 2621-22 CAPS 2021-22 MINS. 2021-22

GOALKEEPERS
1 ALEX MERET 74 88 1 3 289
12 DAVIDE MARFELLA 0 0 0 0 0
16 HUBERT IDASIAK 0 0 0 0 0
25 DAVID OSPINA 69 63 14 19 1821
2 KEVIN MALCUIT 40 0 0 5 200
3 AXEL TUANZEBE 1 0 0 13
5 JUAN JESUS 193 2 0 12 817
6 MARIO RUI 190 3 0 19 1785
13 AMIR RRAHMANI 71 3 2 19 1779
22 GIOVANNI DI LORENZO 128 12 1 22 2110
26 KALIDOU KOULIBALY 223 12 2 14 1302
31 FAOUZI GHOULAM 153 3 0 7 217
55 MOUSSA MANE' 0 0 0 0 0
59 ALESSANDRO ZANOLI 3 0 0 3 14
70 JONATHAN SPEDALIERI 0 0 0 0 0
74 DAVIDE COSTANZO 0 0 0 0 0
4 DIEGO DEMME 51 3 0 12 447
7 ELJIF ELMAS 81 5 2 22 1165
8 FABIAN RUIZ 110 16 5 17 1451
20 PIOTR ZIELINSKI 283 35 5 20 1318
68 STANISLAV LOBOTKA 39 0 0 10 843
99 ANDRE' ANGUISSA 14 0 0 14 1257
9 VICTOR OSIMHEN 36 15 5 12 900
11 HIRVING LOZANO 78 19 4 20 1116
14 DRIES MERTENS 281 108 6 16 745
21 MATTEO POLITANO 215 37 1 20 1079
24 |ORENZO INSIGNE 322 89 4 17 1277
33 ADAM OUNAS 57 7 0 10 296
37 ANDREA PETAGNA 186 43 2 19 520
73 ANTONIO CIOFFI 1 0 0 0 0
82 ANTONIO VERGARA 0 0 0 0 0

STAFF
Coach LUCIANO SPALLETTI

One yellow card from a suspension
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SERIEA

MATCH PROGRAM

SERIE ATIM 2021-2022

E Napoli 23/01/2022 Diego Armando MARADONA STADIUM - 15:00

‘ ' NAPOLI VS SALERNITANA N %

SALERNITANA CAPS A GOALS A GOALS 2621-22 CAPS 2621-22 MINS. 2621-22
GOALKEEPERS
1 VINCENZO FIORILLO 19 38 5 1 90
12 ANTONIO RUSSO 0 0 0 0 0
71 JACOPO DE MATTEIS 0 0 0 0 0
72 VID BELEC 64 114 41 19 1847
96 GUIDO GUERRIERI 1 3 0 0 0
3 MATTEO RUGGERI 10 0 0 4 267
4 PAWEL JAROSZYNSKI 41 0 0 1 484
5 FREDERIC VESELI 55 0 0 7 532
6 STEFAN STRANDBERG 11 0 0 1 1010
13 RAMZ| AYA 2 0 0 2 141
19 LUCA RANIERI . 20 1 1 17 1420
21 NADIR ZORTEA 15 0 0 15 766
23 NORBERT GYOMBER 52 1 0 18 1605
24 WAJDI KECHRIDA 16 0 0 16 939
26 LUKA BOGDAN 5 0 0 5 328
31 RICCARDO GAGLIOLO 138 6 0 13 1067
33 FILIPPO DELLI CARRI 4 0 0 4 258
37 MARIO PERRONE 1 0 0 1 16
38 TOMMASO DE LORENZO 0 0 0 0 0
2 MAMADOU COULIBALY 21 2 2 9 788
7 FRANCK RIBERY 62 5 0 12 942
8 ANDREA SCHIAVONE 13 1 1 13 581
14 FRANCESCO DI TACCHIO 17 0 0 17 1256
18 LASSANA COULIBALY 14 0 0 14 1099
20 GRIGORIS KASTANOS 21 1 1 12 825
22 JOEL OBI 137 8 0 16 956
28 LEONARDO CAPEZZI 48 0 0 5 197
32 SEDRICK KALOMBO 0 0 0 0 0
35 ANDREIMOTOC 0 0 1 94
36 ALESSANDRO RUSSO 0 0 0 0 0
9 FEDERICO BONAZZOLI 80 11 3 18 1084
11 MILAN DJURIC 45 4 2 17 919
15 CEDRIC GONDO 14 1 1 14 738
25 SIMY 100 31 1 18 908
34 LORENZO CANNAVALE 0 0 0 0 0
63 EDOARDO VERGANI 5 0 0 4 49
Coach STEFANO COLANTUONO
One yellow card from a suspension . Suspension
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Matchday 23
SERIE A TIM 2021-2022

MATCH PROGRAM

Napoli 23/01/2022 Diego Armando MARADONA STADIUM - 15:00

NAPOLI VS SALERNITANA N %

NAPOLI

MATCHDAY 22
17/01/2022
MATCHDAY 21
09/01/2022
MATCHDAY 20
06/01/2022
MATCHDAY 19
22/12/2021
MATCHDAY 18
19/12/2021

BOLOGNA
20'(1°T) H. LOZANO, 2'(2°T) H. LOZANO
SAMPDORIA

NAPOLI

43'(1°T) A. PETAGNA
JUVENTUS

9'(2°T) F. CHIESA
NAPOLI

23'(1°T) D. MERTENS

SPEZIA
37'(1°T)[A] JUAN JESUS

MILAN

5'(1°T) E. ELMAS

SALERNITANA

MATCHDAY 22
15/01/2022
MATCHDAY 21
09/01/2022

MATCHDAY 20
06/01/2022

MATCHDAY 19
21/12/2021

MATCHDAY 18
17/12/2021

SALERNITANA LAZIO

7'(1°T) C. IMMOBILE, 10'(1°T) C. IMMOBILE, 21'(2°T) M.
LAZZARI

HELLAS VERONA SALERNITANA
18'(2°T) D. LAZOVIC 29'(1°T) M. DJURIC, 25'(2°T) G. KASTANOS

SALERNITANA VENEZIA

UDINESE

SALERNITANA INTER

11'(1°T) I. PERISIC, 33'(1°T) D. DUMFRIES, 7'(2°T) A. SANCHEZ,
32'(2°T) L. MARTINEZ, 42'(2°T) R. GAGLIARDINI

SALERNITANA
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‘ Matchday 23 MATCH PROGRAM

SERIE A TIM 2021-2022
SERIEA

Napoli 23/01/2022 Diego Armando MARADONA STADIUM - 15:00

@ ' NAPOLI SALERNITANA N %

Goals For 1.77 0.62
Goals Conceded 0.68 2.33
Attempts 16.27 10.25
Attempts on target 5.09 3
Assists 1.09 0.35
Attacking Plays 34.36 27.3
Passes Completed 499.91 251.45
Passes Completed (%) 88% 76%
Fouls Committed 12.59 12.7
Dribbling 9.68 6.7
Team Defense Position 53.09m 49.53m
Key Passes 11.55 7.05
Offsides 1.55 1.15
Corners 5.09 4.85
Cross Completed 4.95 6.05
Defensive Half Ball Possession 00'41 0030
Attacking Half Ball Possession 00'39 0024
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‘ Matchday 23 MATCH PROGRAM

SERIE A TIM 2021-2022
SERIEA

Napoli 23/01/2022 Diego Armando MARADONA STADIUM - 15:00

@ ' NAPOLI SALERNITANA N %

NAPOLI S el SALERNITANA Caps (Min)  Average (km) " ooy ™

99 A. ANGUISSA 14(1257') 11.001  0.949 35 A. MOTOC 1(94") 10.544  0.493
8 FABIAN RUIZ 17 (1451")  10.798 0.69 2 M. COULIBALY 9 (788") 10.367 0.973
68 S. LOBOTKA 10 (843") 10.607 0.684 23 N. GYOMBER 18(1605') 10.248 0.756
13 A. RRAHMANI 19(1779') 10.416 0.682 18 L. COULIBALY 14(1099') 10.168 0.822
22 G. DI LORENZO 22(2110) 10.357 0.904 14 F. DI TACCHIO 17 (1256')  10.037 0.912
5 JUAN JESUS 12 (817") 10.059 0.716 6 S. STRANDBERG 11(1010)  9.862 0.58
6 MARIO RUI 19(1785") 10.026  1.057 31 R. GAGLIOLO 13(1067') 9.807 0.645
2 K. MALCUIT 5 (200 9.475 0.794 19 L. RANIERI 17 (1420")  9.435 0.718
20 P. ZIELINSKI 20(1318) 9.299 0.7 7 F. RIBERY 12 (942) 9.392 0.896
26 K. KOULIBALY 14 (1302') 8.989 0.605 5 F. VESELI 7 (532 9.008 0.582
24 L. INSIGNE 17 (1277') 8.867 0.883 20 G. KASTANOS 12 (825) 8.956 0.583
9 V. OSIMHEN 12 (900 8.579 0.971 26 L. BOGDAN 5(328) 8.909 0.593
7 E. ELMAS 22 (1165 8.29 0.753 33 F. DELLI CARRI 4 (258" 8.593 0.671
31 F. GHOULAM 7(217) 8.243 0.794 3 M. RUGGERI 4 (267) 8.484 0.598
4 D. DEMME 12 (447) 8.169 0.574 24 W. KECHRIDA 16 (939) 8.427 0.865
21 M. POLITANO 20(1079) 7.36 0.792 13 R. AYA 2(141) 8.395 0.364
14 D. MERTENS 16 (745') 7.094 0.691 21 N. ZORTEA 15 (766') 8.171 0.777
11 H. LOZANO 20(1116)) 7.084 0.779 22 J. 0Bl 16 (956') 7.837 0.767
33 A. OUNAS 10 (296)) 5.859 0.515 8 A. SCHIAVONE 13 (581") 7.811 0.698
37 A. PETAGNA 19 (520 5.259 0.515 4 P. JAROSZYNSKI 11 (484)) 7.649 0.553
3 A. TUANZEBE 1(13) 1.526 0.111 9 F. BONAZZOLI 18 (1084') 7.561 0.56
59 A. ZANOLI 3(14) 0.722 0.098 11 M. DJURIC 17 (919) 7.315 0.48
25 SIMY 18 (908) 6.692 0.503

15 C. GONDO 14 (738) 6.525 0.538

28 L. CAPEZZI 5(197) 6.49 0.572

37 M. PERRONE 1(16') 1.833 0.095

63 E. VERGANI 4 (49) 0.993 0.072
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Matchday 23
SERIE A TIM 2021-2022

MATCH PROGRAM

Napoli 23/01/2022 Diego Armando MARADONA STADIUM - 15:00

@ ' NAPOLI VS SALERNITANA N %

HELLAS VERONA
GENOA

INTER

LAZIO

CAGLIARI
NAPOLI

SPEZIA

TORINO

EMPOLI

MILAN

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

BOLOGNA
UDINESE
VENEZIA
ATALANTA
FIORENTINA
SALERNITANA
SAMPDORIA
SASSUOLO
ROMA
JUVENTUS

PTS P
50 21

21/01/2022 20:45
22/01/2022 15:00
22/01/2022 18:00
22/01/2022 20:45
23/01/2022 12:30
23/01/2022 15:00
23/01/2022 15:00
23/01/2022 15:00
23/01/2022 18:00
23/01/2022 20:45

GF
51

GA
16

GOAL DIFF.

+35

ST -“--\““-

ATALANTA
JUVENTUS
FIORENTINA
ROMA
LAZIO
TORINO
HELLAS VERONA
EMPOLI
SASSUOLO
BOLOGNA
UDINESE
SPEZIA
SAMPDORIA
VENEZIA
CAGLIARI
GENOA

SALERNITANA

41 22
35 21
35 22
35 22
31 21
30 22
29 22
28 22
27 21
23 21
22 22
20 22
18 21
16 22
12 22

34
40
36
46
29
41
35
38
28
31
23
29
19
21
20

26
21
29
28
39
20
37
43
37
35
36
42
40
38
43
45

+18

+13

+11
+8
+7
+9
+4
-8

+1
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‘ Matchday 23
SERIE A TIM 2021-2022

SERIE A

TOP SCORERS

1 C.IMMOBILE
D. VLAHOVIC
G. SIMEONE
L. MARTINEZ
D. BERARDI
D. ZAPATA
G. SCAMACCA
6 JOAO PEDRO
9 M.DESTRO
9 Z.I1BRAHIMOVIC

o O O B~ W =

TEAMS RANKING

ATALANTA
HELLAS VERONA
6 FIORENTINA
7 NAPOLI
8 SASSUOLO
9 ROMA
10 EMPOLI
11 JUVENTUS
12 UDINESE
13 SAMPDORIA
13 TORINO
15 BOLOGNA
16 SPEZIA
17 CAGLIARI
18 GENOA
19 VENEZIA
20 SALERNITANA

1
2
3 LAZIO
4
5

MATCH PROGRAM

Napoli 23/01/2022 Diego Armando MARADONA STADIUM - 15:00

Gy o K

Goals(Penalties)

LAZ
FIO
VER
INT
SAS
ATA
SAS
CAG
GEN
MIL

Goals - Goals per game

51
47
46
44
41
40
39
38
36
35
34
31
29
29
28
23
21
20
19
13

17 (3)
17 (5)
12 (0)
11 (3)
10(3)
3)
0)
)
0)
0)

w

9 (
9 (
9 (
8 (
8 (

2.43
2.14
2.09
2.1
1.86
1.9
1.77
1.73
1.64
1.59
1.55
1.48
1.32
1.38
1.33
1.05
0.95
0.91
0.9
0.62
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SALERNITANA H %

TEAMS RANKING Att.-On Target-Off Target-Blocked
1 INTER 358 136 135 87
3 ROMA 353 111 134 108
4  MILAN 348 105 155 88
5 ATALANTA 332 105 121 106
6 JUVENTUS 328 107 141 80
6 SASSUOLO 328 124 121 83
8 EMPOLI 320 107 116 97
9 HELLAS VERONA 289 95 117 77
10 FIORENTINA 279 108 104 67
11 TORINO 275 92 107 76
12 UDINESE 257 94 90 73
13 BOLOGNA 256 92 99 65
13 SAMPDORIA 256 79 110 67
15 LAZIO 243 107 83 53
16 SPEZIA 236 84 91 61
17 CAGLIARI 223 67 99 57
18 GENOA 209
eI e
20 VENEZIA 198 67 92 39

SERIE A TIM 2021-2022
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Matchday 23
SERIE A TIM 2021-2022

&

SERIE A

Gy o K

MATCH PROGRAM

Napoli 23/01/2022 Diego Armando MARADONA STADIUM - 15:00

SALERNITANA H %

TEAMS RANKING Assists - Avg TEAMS RANKING Passes completed - % *
1 LAZIO 34 1.55 NAPOLI 499.91
2 INTER 33 1.57 2 LAZIO 492.77 87
3 ATALANTA 30 1.43 3 INTER 462.95 87
4 HELLAS VERONA 26 1.18 4 FIORENTINA 447.29 86
5 NAPOLI 26 | 1.09 | 5 SASSUOLO 440.09 86
6 MILAN 23 1.05 6 JUVENTUS 430.86 85
6 ROMA 23 1.05 7 ATALANTA 419.62 82
8 BOLOGNA 22 1.05 8 MILAN 413.73 85
8 FIORENTINA 22 1.05 9 ROMA 376.73 84
10 SASSUOLO 21 0.95 10 BOLOGNA 367.38 82
11 JUVENTUS 19 0.86 11 TORINO 343.19 79
11 SAMPDORIA 19 0.86 12 HELLAS VERONA 330.18 78
11 TORINO 19 0.90 13 EMPOLI 319.86 80
14 UDINESE 17 0.81 14 SPEZIA 309.59 78
15 EMPOLI 16 0.73 15 VENEZIA 302.71 80
16 GENOA 15 0.68 16 GENOA 299.41 78
17 SPEZIA 14 0.64 17 UDINESE 292.55 79
18 CAGLIARI 13 0.59 18 SAMPDORIA 291 76
18 VENEZIA 13 0.62 19 CAGLIARI 290.91 77
20 SALERNITANA 7 0.33 20 SALERNITANA 251.45 76

*Average Values

TEAMS RANKING Key Passes* TEAMS RANKING Recoveries*

1 HELLAS VERONA 7.95
2 ATALANTA 1.1 2 ATALANTA 66.1
3 INTER 10.9 3 TORINO 65.48
4 ROMA 10.77 4 SAMPDORIA 61.77
5 MILAN 10.14 5 MILAN 60.68
6 JUVENTUS 9.77 6 JUVENTUS 59.73
6 SASSUOLO 9.77 7 SPEZIA 59.68
8 EMPOLI 9.23 8 VENEZIA 58.71
9 FIORENTINA 9.1 9 GENOA 58.45

10 TORINO 9 10 EMPOLI 58.41

11 UDINESE 8.9 11 FIORENTINA 57.86

12 BOLOGNA 8.29 12 SASSUOLO 57.09

13 HELLAS VERONA 8.27 13 LAZIO 56.77

14 SAMPDORIA 7.73 14 BOLOGNA 55.95

15 SPEZIA 7.45 15 CAGLIARI 55.77

17 CAGLIARI 6.82 17 ROMA 55.41

17 LAZIO 6.82 18 INTER 55.1

19 VENEZIA 6.38 19 UDINESE 54.95

20 GENOA VRN 20 SaLERNTANA | 536

* Valori medi per partita.

*Valori medi per partita.
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Matchday 23
SERIE A TIM 2021-2022

&

SERIE A

Napoli 23/01/2022 Diego Armando MARADONA STADIUM - 15:00

Gy o K

TEAMS RANKING Tot. Saves - Average TEAMS RANKING AVG (Km)
1 EMPOLI 88 4 1 LAZIO 113.029
2 SPEZIA 87 3.95 2 EMPOLI 111.359
3 VENEZIA 85 4.05 3 INTER 110.502
4 GENOA 80 3.64 4 VENEZIA 109.794
5 SAMPDORIA 74  3.36 5 ATALANTA 109.304
6 SALERNITANA 74 m 6 HELLAS VERONA 108.923
7 BOLOGNA 70 3.33 7 GENOA 108.905
8 CAGLIARI 68  3.09 8 JUVENTUS 108.401
9 MILAN 61 277 9 FIORENTINA 107.26
10 INTER 60 2.86 10 CAGLIARI 106.917
11 NAPOLI 58 | 2.64 11 ROMA 106.665
12 ROMA TR 2 vapol | 106531
13 HELLAS VERONA 52 236 13 SPEZIA 106.306
14 FIORENTINA 19 233
15 UDINESE 48 2.4 15 MILAN 105.989
16 ATALANTA 46 219 16 TORINO 105.942
16 LAZIO 46  2.09 17 SAMPDORIA 105.504
16 SASSUOLO 46  2.09 18 UDINESE 105.338
19 JUVENTUS 46  2.09 19 SASSUOLO 104.864
20 TORINO 42 2 20 BOLOGNA 104.714
TEAMS RANKING Tot. Final Third Passes - Avg. TEAMS RANKING Tot. Dribbling - Average
NAPOLI 2641 120.05 1 MILAN 259 11.77
2 ATALANTA 2477 117.95 2 SASSUOLO 238 10.82
3 LAzZIO 2202 100.09 3 JUVENTUS 229 10.41
4 INTER AERMRTIRIR ¢ napoL | 213 | 968 |
5 MILAN 2080 94.55 5 LAZIO 195 8.86
6 JUVENTUS 1986 90.27 6 ATALANTA 194 9.24
7 TORINO 1944 92.57 7 HELLAS VERONA 188 8.55
8 HELLAS VERONA 1941 88.23 8 SPEZIA 187 8.5
9 SASSUOLO 1892 86 9 GENOA 186 8.45
10 FIORENTINA 1874 89.24 10 ROMA 184 8.36
11 EMPOLI 1823 82.86 11 VENEZIA 183 8.71
12 ROMA 1796 81.64 12 UDINESE 182 9.1
13 BOLOGNA 1692 80.57 13 EMPOLI 179 8.14
14 SAMPDORIA 1490 67.73 13 TORINO 179 8.52
15 SPEZIA 1477 67.14 15 BOLOGNA 173 8.24
16 UDINESE 1283 64.15 16 FIORENTINA 158 7.52
17 CAGLIARI 1278 58.09 17 INTER 152 7.24
18 SALERNTANA 1152 | 591 JERCRUCIY 145 659
19 GENOA et 5277
20 VENEZIA 1087 51.76 20 SAMPDORIA 122 5.55

MATCH PROGRAM
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SALERNITANA H %
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SERIE A TIM 2021-2022

SERIE A

Napoli 23/01/2022 Diego Armando MARADONA STADIUM - 15:00

@ ' NAPOLI SALERNITANA N %

RANKING SQUADRE Penalties - Against RANKING SQUADRE Bench goals - Avg
1 INTER 9 3 1 INTER 9 1.28
2 MILAN 8 5 2 ATALANTA 7 1.00
3 NAPOLI 7 1 3 GENOA 6 1.20
4 FIORENTINA 7 3 3 SASSUOLO 6 1.50
5 HELLAS VERONA 6 3 3 TORINO 6 1.00
6 EMPOLI 6 6 3 UDINESE 6 1.00
7 JUVENTUS 5 3 7 EMPOLI 5 1.00
8 GENOA 5 4 7 JUVENTUS 5 1.00
9 LAZIO 5 6 7 ROMA 5 1.25
10 ATALANTA 4 3 10 BOLOGNA 4 1.00
11 ROMA 4 4 10 MILAN 4 1.00
12 BOLOGNA PO o NapoL 4 | 100
13 SASSUOLO 3 5 10 SPEZIA 4 1.00
14 CAGLIARI 3 6 10 VENEZIA 4 1.00
I S N BRI 15 FIORENTINA 3 100
16 VENEZIA 2 [} 15 LAZIO 3 1.00
17 SAMPDORIA 1 1 17 CAGLIARI 2 1.00
18 UDINESE ORI D (7 SALERNTANA 2 | 100
19 TORINO 0 4 19 HELLAS VERONA 1 1.00
20 SPEZIA 0 8 19 SAMPDORIA 1 1.00
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< B MATCH PROGRAM

SERIE A TIM 2021-2022

SERIE A

Napoli 23/01/2022 Diego Armando MARADONA STADIUM - 15:00

@ ' NAPOLI SALERNITANA N %

ATALANTA vs CAGLIARI 06/02/2022
BOLOGNA vs EMPOLI 06/02/2022
FIORENTINA vs LAZIO 06/02/2022
INTER vs MILAN 06/02/2022
JUVENTUS vs HELLAS VERONA 06/02/2022
ROMA vs GENOA 06/02/2022
SALERNITANA vs SPEZIA 06/02/2022
SAMPDORIA vs SASSUOLO 06/02/2022
UDINESE vs TORINO 06/02/2022
VENEZIA vs NAPOLI 06/02/2022
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